CITY OF KETCHIKAN
21-07 KETCHIKAN GENERAL HOSPITAL ORIGINAL BUILDING RE-ROOF

Bid Item Description Quantity |Type
1 Mobilization 1 LS
2 Roof Work Per Plans 1 LS
3 Engineer Directed Work 50 HR

TOTAL

Engineer

Unit Price

Total

$120,000

$120,000

$1,472,500

$1,472,500

$150

$7,500

$2,401,000| TOTAL

$1,600,000




